
 

CYPRESS PARK CALENDAR 

 2024-2025 

Thursday, August 29 Professional Development Day 

FALL TERM 
 
Monday, September 2 Labour Day Stat Holiday 
Tuesday, September 3 Opening day Grade 1-3                 8:30-10:04am 
Thursday, September 19 Student Photo Day 
Friday, September 20 Professional Development Day – school not in session 
Thursday, September 26 Parent Information Evening 
Monday, September 30 National Day for Truth holiday – school not in session 

Monday, October 14 Thanksgiving Day stat holiday – school not in session 
Tuesday, October 22 Parent/Teacher Conferences  12:00pm dismissal 
Wednesday, October 23  Parent/Teacher Conferences  12:00pm dismissal 
Friday, October 25 Professional Development Day – school not in session 
Monday, October 28 Photo Re-take Day 
Monday, November 11 Remembrance Day stat holiday – school not in session 
Tuesday, November 12  Professional Development Day – school not in session 
Friday, December 13 First Term Learning Updates - posted 

Friday, December 20 Last Day of school                         12:00pm dismissal 
 

Winter Vacation - Monday, December 23 2024 - Friday, January 3 2025 

WINTER TERM 

  

Monday, January 6 School Reopens 
Monday, January 27 Professional Development Day – school not in session 
Friday, February 14 Reading break - school not in session 
Monday, February 17 Family Day stat holiday – school not in session 
Friday, March 14 Second Term Learning Updates - posted 

Friday, March 14 Last Day of school before Spring Break 
 

Spring Break - Monday, March 17 2025 – Friday March 28 2025 

SPRING TERM 
 
Monday, March 31 School Re-opens 
Friday April 18 Good Friday stat holiday – school not in session 
Monday April 21 Easter Monday stat holiday- school not ins session 
Wednesday, May 7th Student-led Conference                   12:00pm dismissal 
Thursday, May 8th Student-led Conference                   12:00pm dismissal 
Friday, May 16 Professional Development Day – school not in session 

Monday, May 19 Victoria Day stat holiday – school not in session  

Friday, June 6th Sports Day 12:00pm dismissal 
Thursday, June 26 Third Term Summary of Learning Reports - posted 

Thursday, June 26 Last Day of Classes 12:00pm dismissal 
Friday, June 27 Administrative Day - school not in session 

 

4355 Marine Drive, West Vancouver, BC V7V 1P2 

Telephone: 604-981-1330 


